
 
 

 

 

 

CSIR-Central Scientific Instruments Organisation 
(Council of Scientific & Industrial Research) 

Sector-30-C, Chandigarh (India) 
www.csio.res.in 

Phone No.-0172-2672431, 2672333 
No. CSIO/6(21)/18-19/Telephone            NIT No.06/19-20/AC & Tel/CSIO/CHD 
 

Notice Inviting e-Tender  
 

  On the behalf of Director, CSIR-CSIO online tender is invited for the following work as details below:- 
 

Name of the work Tender ID  Estimated cost 
E.M.D. 

Period of 
contract 

Documents 
download 
start Date 
& time 

Time limit 
for online 
submission 
of tender 

Date & 
time for 
opening 
of 
technical 
bid 

 
Annual 
Maintenance 
Contract of 
internal telephone 
lines and sets for 
the year 2020-21 
in CSIR-CSIO 
Chandigarh” at 
CSIR-CSIO, 
Sector-30, 
Chandigarh. 

 
 
 
2020_CSIR_42790_1 

 
Rs.5,11,463.00 
Rs.10,300.00 

 
12 Months 
 
 
 
 
 

 

From 
17.02.2020 
10.00 Hrs 

 
 
From 
17.02.2020 
15.00 Hrs 
       To 
27.02.2020 
17.00 Hrs 

 

 
 
02.03.2020 
11.00 Hrs 

  
 

The interested and eligible contractors can see, downloaded and submit the required tender 
documents from the website https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app.  

 
 
   
 

       Superintending Engineer (Elect.) 

 

  
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 
 

 

 

सीएसआईआर-के ीय वै ािनक उपकरण सगंठन 
(वै ािनक तथा औ ोिगक अनुसंधान प रषद) 

सै टर 30-सी, चंडीगढ़ (भारत) 
www.csio.res.in 

दरूभाष न॰-0172-2672431, 2672333 

 

सीएसआईओ/6(21)/18-19/दरूभाष            एनआईटी न॰06/2019-20/एसी एव ंदरू॰/सीएसआईओ/चंडीगढ़   
          

ई िनिवदा आमं ण सचूना  
 

              िनदशेक सीएसआईआर – सीएसआईओ क  और से िन िलिखत काय के िलए दये गये िववरणानुसार ऑनलाइन िनिवदाएँ 
              आमंि त क  जाती ह । 

 
काय का नाम िनिवदा आई डी अनमुािनत रािश 

ईएमडी 
अनबंुध 
क  
अविध 

िनिवदा 
डाउनलोड 
करने क  
ितिथ व 
समय 

िनिवदा जमा 
करने क  ितिथ 
व समय 

तकनीक  
िनिवदा 
खोलने क  
ितिथ व 
समय 

 

सीएसआईआर-
सीएसआईओ, 
सै र-30, चंडीगढ़ 
म वष 2020-21 
के िलए आंत रक 
दूरभाष लाइनो ंएवं 
सेट्स का वािषक 
अनुर ण का 
अनुबंध. 

 
 
 
2020_CSIR_42790_1 

 

. 5,11,463.00  
.10,300.00 

 
12 

माह 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
17.02.2020 
10.00 बजे से 

 

 
 
17.02.2020 

15.00  बजे से 
27.02.2020 
17.00 बजे 
तक  
 

 
02.03.2020 
11.00  बजे 
 

 
 इ छुक व यो य ठेकेदार आव यक िनिवदा द तावेज  को वेवसाइट  https://etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app से दखे व डाउनलोड कर        
सकते ह तथा वेवसाइट पर ही िनिवदानुसार आव यक द तावेज़ जमा करा सकते ह। 

 

                 अधी ण अिभयतंा (िव तु)        

 


